
I Gladiatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretto Simone (08/1530) 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 7 2 6 0 0 3 5 3 8

Moretto Marco (08/681) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 7 3 1

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 3 3 6

Moretto Gabriele (08/1529) 3 3 3 9 0 0 3 3 2 5 3 1 3 7 0 0 3 7 0 0

Mamone Andrea (08/683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1

Menga Stefano (08/1528) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mamone Michelangelo (08/680) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretto Simone 08/1530 23 50 2,17

Moretto Marco 08/681 20 40 2,00

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 24 40 1,67

Moretto Gabriele 08/1529 20 35 1,75

Mamone Andrea 08/683 5 6 1,20

Menga Stefano 08/1528 3 4 1,33

Mamone Michelangelo 08/680 1 0 0,00

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 2 3 9 0 0 1 0 3 8 3 4 3 8

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 7

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 6 1 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 7 0 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 6

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 0 0 3 4 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellasio Luca 08/933 19 33 1,74

Addesi Domenico 08/134 18 32 1,78

Casartelli Laura 08/404 13 27 2,08

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 13 24 1,85

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 12 15 1,25

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 12 14 1,17

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 9 3 0,33

Carpeland

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 3 5 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 0 3 4 0 0 3 6

Gazzoni Francesco (08/1629) 2 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 2

Cretu Cristina (08/1631) 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 3 2

Carlucci Fabrizio (08/1630) 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 24 35 1,46

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 18 19 1,06

Cretu Cristina 08/1631 22 13 0,59

Carlucci Fabrizio 08/1630 10 11 1,10

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 16 8 0,50

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 6 1 0,17

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 0 0 2 6 3 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 8 0 0

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 3 8 1 2 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 3 5 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 6 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 3 6 3 6 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 8 0 0

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 1 1 1 3 1 3 3 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

Paieri Andrea (08/1469) 2 1 3 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 8 1 1 0 0

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 13 36 2,77

Magnani Oscar 08/139 13 35 2,69

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 15 33 2,20

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 16 30 1,88

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 9 15 1,67

Paieri Andrea 08/1469 14 14 1,00

Marelli Luca 08/1462 7 11 1,57

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 9 10 1,11



Hit Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 2 3 7 0 0 3 1 3 2 3 7

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 9 3 3 3 8 0 0 3 9 1 1 3 7

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 4 1 2 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 4

Smaniotto Luca (08/1048) 3 2 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2

Melis Massimo (08/576) 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Mercurio Raffaele Domenico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 24 39 1,62

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 17 37 2,18

Commare  Stefano 08/577 22 26 1,18

Smaniotto Luca 08/1048 15 17 1,13

Melis Massimo 08/576 5 6 1,20

Pirola Piera 08/1007 6 1 0,17

Mercurio Raffaele 08/574 0 0 0,00

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 7 0 0,00


